
 

 

 

MICHAELMAS TERM 1 (2020) 

(Wednesday 2nd September to Friday 23rd October) 
Wednesday 2nd September 

Thursday 3rd September 
Friday 4th September 

Monday 7th September 
Friday 23rd October 2020 

Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October  
 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2 (2020) 
(Monday 2nd November to Friday 18th December 2020) 

Monday 2nd November 
Friday 27th November  
Friday 18th December 

Monday 21st December to Monday 4th January 2021 

 
LENT TERM 1(2021) 

(Monday 4th January to Friday 12 February 2021) 

Monday 4th January 
Tuesday 5th January 
Friday 12th February 

Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2021 

 
LENT TERM 2 (2021) 

(Monday 22nd February to Friday 31st March 2021) 

Monday 22nd February 
Wednesday 31st March  

Thursday 1st April to Friday 16th April 2021 
 

TRINITY TERM 1 (2021) 
(Monday 19th April to 28th May 2021) 

Monday 19th April  
3rd May  

Friday 28th May 
31st May - 4th June 

TRINITY TERM 2 (2021) 
(Monday 7th June to Friday 23rd July 2021) 

Monday 7th June 
Friday 11th June  

Thursday 22nd July 
 

Friday 23rd July 
 
 

Note :  Holidays to be booked during highlighted 
areas Break periods only. 
 
 
 
School 2021 – 2022 
INSET (STAFF) Thursday 1st September 2021 
YEAR 7 ONLY -  INDUCTION Friday 2nd September 2021 
ALL PUPILS, ALL YEAR GROUPS – Monday 5th September 2021 

 
 
INSET DAY 
Induction Day – Year R & Year 7 pupils only 
Induction Day – Year R & Year 7 pupils only 
All pupils all year groups back to school  
Last day of term – normal closure times both sites 
Half term break  
 

 
 

All pupils all year groups back to school  
INSET DAY 
Last day of term – Early closure times both sites* 
Christmas break 

 
 

 
 

INSET DAY 
All pupils all year groups back to school 
Last day of term – normal closure times both sites 
Half term break 

 
 
 
All pupils all year groups back to school  
Last day of term – Early closure times both sites* 
Easter break  
 

 
 
All pupils all year groups back to school**  
Early May bank holiday 
Last day of term– normal closure times both sites 
Half term break 

 
 

All pupils all year groups back to school 
SECONDARY ONLY : School closure 12h30 
Last day of summer term – Early closure times* 
both sites* 
INSET DAY 

 
 

Inset Day : Staff only inset days 
 

 
** Primary & Secondary site early closure time   
** Inset day was rescheduled from 19th April to 3rd 
March (during Lockdown).  Monday 19th April is 
now a school day for Secondary and Primary. 

      

TTRINITY CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2020 - 2021 

 


